previous cladding-related works.

Our report is provided on the basis that supporting documentation regarding the External Wall
System has been reviewed by, supplied and explained to you by your legal adviser.

Estimated re-instatement cost (£) for insurance purposes

£195,000.00. (One Hundred and Ninety-Five Thousand pounds.)

Valuation (£) and market comments

£245,000 (Two Hundred and Forty Five Thousand Pounds)

In our opinion the subjects would form suitable mortgage security by a lending institution.

The valuation reflects the current condition of the property. Prevailing market conditions in the
local area have also been considered.

Report author: